GIRLS
SWIMMING RECORDS

2021 (Completed)
50M FREESTYLE

12 YRS Christine McDermott 34:91 (94)
13 YRS Cara McDonald 31:36 (93)
14 YRS Andrea Hatty 31.00 (13)
15 YRS Andrea Hatty 30:45 (14)
16 YRS Andrea Hatty 30.47 (15)
17 YRS Andrea Hatty 31.44 (16)

50M BREASTSTROKE

12 YRS Nicole McDermott 41:33 (94)
13 YRS Cara McDonald 41:43 (93)
14 YRS Daneka Hatty 43.37 (16)
15 YRS Daneka Hatty 41.28 a7
16 YRS Rozzie O’Reilly 41.81 (08)
17 YRS Daneka Hatty 41.03 (19)

50M BACKSTROKE

12 YRS Nicole McDermott 40:61 (94)
13 YRS Cara McDonald 36:09 (93)
14 YRS Mackensie Dodwell 37.32 (16)
15 YRS Kim Hugo 37:53 (94)
16 YRS Daneka Hatty 39.43 (18)
17 YRS Kim Hugo 37:94 (96)

50M BUTTERFLY

12 YRS Christine McDermott 41:33 (94)
13 YRS Jaida-Lee Lyons 36.53 (21)
14 YRS Cassie Lee 36:06 (03)
15 YRS Cassie Lee 35:88 (04)
16 YRS Paige Godden 35:19 (18)

17 YRS Paige Godden 34.97 (20)



100M FREESTYLE
12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

200M FREESTYLE
12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

GIRLS
SWIMMING RECORDS
2021 (completed)

Christine McDermott 1:15:80

Cara McDonald 1:08:29
Mackensie Dodwell 1:11:47
Andrea Hatty 1:08:97
Andrea Hatty 1:08:85
Andrea Hatty 1:11.28

Christine McDermott 2:45:65

Cara McDonald 2:28:39
Grace Rees 2:44:34
Andrea Hatty 2:37:18
Andrea Hatty 2:37:85
Andrea Hatty 2:43:50

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

(94)
(93)
(16)
(14)
(15)
(16)

(94)
(93)
(08)
(14)
(15)
(16)

Champion of Champions

Andrea Hatty (Yr 9)
Andrea Hatty (Yr 10)
Andrea Hatty (Yr 11)
Andrea Hatty (Yr 12)
Paige Godden (Yr 9)
Katelyn Johnson (Yr 7)
Katelyn Johnson (Yr 8)
Katelyn Johnson (Yr 9)
Katelyn Johnson (Yr 10)

31.34
30.72
30.81
31.07
34.00
32.78
31.87
33.00
32.43



50M FREESTYLE

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

50M BREASTSTROKE

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

50M BACKSTROKE

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

50M BUTTERFLY

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

BOYS

SWIMMING RECORDS

2021 (completed)

Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Josiah Romeo
Mark Hugo

Danny McDonald
Benjamin Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Zak Beaumont
Mark Hugo

Benjamin Romeo
Benjamin Romeo
Benjamin Romeo
Benjamin Romeo
Josiah Romeo
Harrison Rees

Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Jaspar Beaumont
William Roffe

30.91
28.41
27.18
25.53
26:65
27:02

40:70
38.69
36.14
35.25
37:93
36:89

38:09
35.03
33.28
32.57
33:84
34:20

34:03
31.03
28.62
26:86
31.10
30.53

(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(15)
(98)

(94)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(08)
(97)

(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(15)
(13)

(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(21)
(18)



100M FREESTYLE
12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

200M FREESTYLE
12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

BOYS
SWIMMING RECORDS
2021 (Completed)

Benjamin Romeo 1:09:84 (05)
Nathaniel Romeo 1:00:93 (06)
Nathaniel Romeo 57.60 (07)
Nathaniel Romeo 55:88 (08)
Mark Hugo 1:03:34 (96)
Mark Hugo 1:02:08 (97)
Nathaniel Romeo 2:33:39 (05)
Nathaniel Romeo 2:13:94 (06)
Nathaniel Romeo 2:07:44 (07)
Nathaniel Romeo 2:03:10 (08)
Josiah Romeo 2:38:68 (15)
Harrison Rees 2:32:28 (13)
Champion of Champions
2013  Harrison Rees (Yr 12) 28.38
2014  Josiah Romeo (Yr 9) 28.09
2015  Josiah Romeo (YT 10) 27.62
2016  William Roffe (Yr 10) 28.95
2017  William Roffe (Yr 11) 28.44
2018  William Roffe (Yr 12) 29.87
2019  Deakin Bright (Yr 11) 30.60
2020  Deakin Bright (Yr 12) 29.91
2021  Campbell Lyons (Yr 10) 28.86



Relay Records - 2021 (Complete)

GIRLS SWIMMING RECORDS - Relays

Yr 7/8 Yr 9/10 Yr11/12 All Age Open Medley
(4x50m) (4x50m) (4x50m) (6x50m) (4x50m)
Uroly Uroly Uroly Midgeon Midgeon
(2007) (2009) (2010) (1994) (1999)
2:29:06 2:19:75 2:25:19 3:38:72 2:42:25
Grace Rees Grace Rees Grace Rees
Alexandra Vidler | Alexandra Vidler | Alexandra Vidler
Stephanie Riddell | Victoria Stanmore Brooke Walsh
Catherine Romeo | Catherine Romeo | Catherine Romeo
BOYS SWIMMING RECORDS - Relays
Yr7/8 Yr 9/10 Yr11/12 All Age O%ﬁ”
(4x50m) (4x50m) (4x50m) (6x50m) Medley
(4x50m)
Uroly Uroly Uroly Uroly Uroly
(2006) (2008) (2012) (2012) (2007)
2:13:90 2:01:25 2:08:09 3:27:17 2.27:66
Josiah Romeo (7)

Nathaniel Romeo

Nathaniel Romeo

Harrison Rees
Lachlan Sibraa

Brody Williams (8)
Logan Smith (9)

Nathaniel Romeo
Benjamin Romeo

Lachlan Sibraa (12)
Josiah Romeo (8)
William Roffe (7)

Benjamin Romeo Benjamin Romeo
Jayd Williams Benjamin Walsh Zac Williams Jeremiah Romeo(10) Jayd Williams
Sean Walsh Sean Walsh Joshua Walsh Lachlan Sibraa (11) Pat Walsh
Zac Williams (12)
Champion House Relay
(2 x Snr Boys, 2 x Snr Girls, 2 x Jnr Boys, 2 x Jnr Girls)
Uroly
(2013)
4:38:91
Harrison Rees (12) Tanisha Shileds (12)
Lauren Walsh (11)

Emily Roffe (9)
Prue Walsh (9)




BOYS RELAYS

(4 X 50M) pre 2001

12 YRS

13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

UROLY

GILLENBAH

UROLY

BEREMBED
GILLENBAH

2:36:41
2:14:60
2:24:20
2:11:20
2:01:73

GIRLS RELAYS (4 X50M) pre 2001

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

GIRLS 200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY (pre 2010)

MIDGEON
MIDGEON
MIDGEON

NEWCOMBE

GILLENBAH
BEREMBED

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

3:04:70
2:34:47
2:33:50
2:27:80
2:33:38
2:26:70

Nicole McDermott
Cara McDonald
Alison Campbell

Cassie Lee
Cassie Lee

Rozzie O’Reilly

BOYS 200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY (Pre 2010)
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Nathaniel Romeo
Zak Beaumont

12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS
15 YRS
16 YRS
17 YRS

Mark Hugo

(93)
(94)
(94)
(89)
(97)

(84)
(94)
(98)
(79)
(94)
(89)

3:13:99
2:47:97
3:14:00
3:08:78
3:09:91
3:03:57

3:00:34
2:39:88
2:32:78
2:22:59
3:04:03
2:44:96

(94)
(93)
(86)
(04)
(05)
(09)

(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(08)
(97)



